
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-46 - CARLIN DUNNE -
13:07:09.734 1 1:32.973 91.769 79 118 19

13:08:44.088 2 1:34.354 90.425 77 118 19

13:10:18.226 3 1:34.138 90.633 72 118 19

13:11:52.010 4 1:33.784 90.975 74 120 19

13:13:25.897 5 1:33.887 90.875 73 117 19

13:14:58.382 6 1:32.485 92.253 75 118 19

L3-25 - JAY CEE -
13:04:59.902 1 1:32.728 92.011 65 111 19

13:06:32.618 2 1:32.716 92.023 68 115 19

13:08:07.003 3 1:34.385 90.396 72 118 19

13:09:40.270 4 1:33.267 91.479 74 117 19

13:11:14.017 5 1:33.747 91.011 72 112 19

L3-22 - MICHAEL NEWMAN -
13:06:59.752 1 1:39.535 85.719 19 86 19

13:08:40.822 2 1:41.070 84.417 13 83 19

13:10:18.128 3 1:37.306 87.682 28 85 19

13:11:54.366 4 1:36.238 88.655 43 86 19

13:13:32.122 5 1:37.756 87.279 45 85 19

13:15:09.142 6 1:37.020 87.941 36 87 19

13:16:44.482 7 1:35.340 89.490 35 85 19

L3-28 - MARTIN LITTLE -
13:06:10.018 1 1:37.917 87.135 53 110 19

13:07:46.069 2 1:36.051 88.828 56 107 19

13:09:25.488 3 1:39.419 85.819 53 107 19

13:11:04.094 4 1:38.606 86.526 54 108 19

13:12:41.127 5 1:37.033 87.929 53 106 19

13:14:18.396 6 1:37.269 87.716 56 109 19

L3-49 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
13:11:36.639 1 4:52.747 29.145 22 79 19

13:13:15.467 2 1:38.828 86.332 20 79 19

13:14:52.549 3 1:37.082 87.884 13 78 19

13:16:28.952 4 1:36.403 88.503 13 74 19

13:18:05.231 5 1:36.279 88.617 26 83 19

L3-34 - BRUCE YOUNG -
13:06:09.372 1 1:37.447 87.555 68 113 19

13:07:45.931 2 1:36.559 88.360 67 109 19

13:09:24.190 3 1:38.259 86.832 62 110 19

13:11:03.711 4 1:39.521 85.731 74 111 19

13:12:40.044 5 1:36.333 88.568 74 111 19

13:14:17.390 6 1:37.346 87.646 72 110 19

13:15:53.815 7 1:36.425 88.483 74 114 19

13:17:30.678 8 1:36.863 88.083 74 109 19

L3-45 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
13:05:46.001 1 1:38.721 86.425 74 121 19

13:07:22.380 2 1:36.379 88.526 69 122 19

13:08:59.935 3 1:37.555 87.458 74 123 19

13:10:36.288 4 1:36.353 88.549 74 125 19

13:12:13.039 5 1:36.751 88.185 73 122 19

13:13:50.247 6 1:37.208 87.771 69 123 19

13:15:27.788 7 1:37.541 87.471 74 122 19

13:17:05.714 8 1:37.926 87.127 69 120 19

L3-21 - PABLO ALVEAR -
13:05:37.137 1 1:38.436 86.676 45 102 19

13:07:15.765 2 1:38.628 86.507 43 100 19

13:08:53.594 3 1:37.829 87.213 46 102 19

13:10:34.033 4 1:40.439 84.947 43 101 19

13:12:12.205 5 1:38.172 86.909 45 102 19

13:13:50.356 6 1:38.151 86.927 51 99 19

13:15:31.486 7 1:41.130 84.367 44 100 19

13:17:11.625 8 1:40.139 85.202 50 102 19

13:18:50.386 9 1:38.761 86.390 43 102 19

L3-09 - DONALD MARTINS -



13:05:12.581 1 1:40.185 85.162 72 113 19

13:06:50.411 2 1:37.830 87.213 72 112 19

13:08:29.144 3 1:38.733 86.415 76 115 19

13:10:08.812 4 1:39.668 85.604 77 116 19

13:11:48.588 5 1:39.776 85.512 77 114 19

13:13:30.189 6 1:41.601 83.976 84 117 19

L3-26 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
13:05:23.189 1 1:40.283 85.079 74 116 19

13:07:02.462 2 1:39.273 85.945 74 114 19

13:08:41.602 3 1:39.140 86.060 72 114 19

13:10:21.271 4 1:39.669 85.603 74 113 19

13:11:59.339 5 1:38.068 87.001 72 111 19

13:13:37.194 6 1:37.855 87.190 73 112 19

L3-18 - RIGOBERTO SOTO -
13:05:29.953 1 1:38.954 86.222 47 110 19

13:07:09.999 2 1:40.046 85.281 44 110 19

13:08:47.868 3 1:37.869 87.178 44 108 19

13:10:28.360 4 1:40.492 84.902 43 109 19

13:12:06.944 5 1:38.584 86.545 46 110 19

13:13:46.530 6 1:39.586 85.675 48 108 19

13:15:27.106 7 1:40.576 84.831 36 110 19

L3-14 - TYLER SHAFFER -
13:06:56.468 1 1:38.085 86.986 43 87 19

13:08:35.577 2 1:39.109 86.087 42 87 19

13:10:14.557 3 1:38.980 86.199 40 88 19

13:11:57.395 4 1:42.838 82.965 42 82 19

L3-32 - JOSHUA HUNT -
13:06:55.888 1 1:39.519 85.732 14 72 19

13:08:35.149 2 1:39.261 85.955 14 74 19

13:10:14.020 3 1:38.871 86.294 12 75 19

13:11:52.134 4 1:38.114 86.960 16 75 19

13:13:31.801 5 1:39.667 85.605 16 73 19

L3-52 - COREY WILSON -
13:06:59.720 1 1:39.480 85.766 47 104 19

13:08:39.505 2 1:39.785 85.504 50 103 19

13:10:18.066 3 1:38.561 86.566 41 106 19

13:11:56.197 4 1:38.131 86.945 51 104 19

13:13:34.380 5 1:38.183 86.899 57 107 19

13:15:14.149 6 1:39.769 85.518 57 104 19

13:16:53.557 7 1:39.408 85.828 54 104 19

13:18:33.761 8 1:40.204 85.146 55 101 19

L3-48 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
13:06:36.856 1 1:40.256 85.102 43 90 19

13:08:17.450 2 1:40.594 84.816 36 88 19

13:09:55.655 3 1:38.205 86.879 41 90 19

13:11:35.747 4 1:40.092 85.242 30 85 19

13:13:14.699 5 1:38.952 86.224 39 92 19

L3-24 - PHILAM GARCIA -
13:06:55.713 1 1:40.794 84.648 70 113 19

13:08:34.461 2 1:38.748 86.402 74 112 19

13:10:14.241 3 1:39.780 85.508 64 112 19

13:11:52.740 4 1:38.499 86.620 70 112 19

L3-35 - MAX LEDESMA -
13:07:06.248 1 1:40.133 85.207 58 98 19

13:08:47.264 2 1:41.016 84.462 50 101 19

13:10:27.404 3 1:40.140 85.201 38 77 19

13:12:06.791 4 1:39.387 85.846 39 93 19

L3-56 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
13:06:32.103 1 1:39.442 85.799 80 111 19

13:08:13.696 2 1:41.593 83.982 77 113 19

13:09:54.469 3 1:40.773 84.666 75 113 19

13:11:36.164 4 1:41.695 83.898 85 111 19

L3-19 - WILLIAM PENA -
13:05:32.785 1 1:41.522 84.041 50 103 19

13:07:12.415 2 1:39.630 85.637 50 102 19

13:08:52.759 3 1:40.344 85.028 43 98 19

13:10:34.887 4 1:42.128 83.542 50 104 19

13:12:15.441 5 1:40.554 84.850 52 101 19



L3-31 - JARED DY -
13:08:47.534 1 3:38.629 39.025 56 108 19

13:10:28.220 2 1:40.686 84.739 53 109 19

13:12:07.919 3 1:39.699 85.578 54 111 19

13:13:49.417 4 1:41.498 84.061 56 108 19

13:15:31.615 5 1:42.198 83.485 55 111 19

13:17:13.935 6 1:42.320 83.385 56 109 19

13:18:56.404 7 1:42.469 83.264 55 109 19

L3-20 - ERNESTO PENA -
13:05:37.446 1 1:46.124 80.397 53 104 19

13:07:22.566 2 1:45.120 81.164 52 104 19

13:11:17.720 3 3:55.154 36.283 48 103 19

13:13:01.576 4 1:43.856 82.152 57 104 19

13:14:43.398 5 1:41.822 83.793 50 103 19

13:16:24.192 6 1:40.794 84.648 51 105 19

13:18:03.938 7 1:39.746 85.537 46 101 19

L3-06 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
13:05:21.236 1 1:40.880 84.576 74 125 19

13:07:02.123 2 1:40.887 84.570 74 127 19

13:08:43.463 3 1:41.340 84.192 70 124 19

13:10:23.425 4 1:39.962 85.352 68 126 19

13:12:03.669 5 1:40.244 85.112 72 124 19

13:13:44.474 6 1:40.805 84.639 70 125 19

13:15:27.087 7 1:42.613 83.147 67 126 19

L3-16 - SHELDON NELSON -
13:05:44.326 1 1:44.242 81.848 11 64 19

13:07:25.157 2 1:40.831 84.617 12 64 19

13:09:08.118 3 1:42.961 82.866 11 65 19

13:10:49.971 4 1:41.853 83.768 11 64 19

13:12:30.885 5 1:40.914 84.547 12 65 19

13:14:11.839 6 1:40.954 84.514 10 66 19

13:15:51.848 7 1:40.009 85.312 12 66 19

13:17:32.748 8 1:40.900 84.559 12 64 19

L3-33 - MJ NOT -
13:10:24.185 1 1:43.352 82.553 71 112 19

13:12:04.341 2 1:40.156 85.187 66 111 19

13:13:44.691 3 1:40.350 85.022 72 114 19

13:15:26.015 4 1:41.324 84.205 74 112 19

L3-23 - ADRIAN FLORES -
13:09:05.646 1 1:41.703 83.891 28 89 19

13:10:48.317 2 1:42.671 83.100 34 89 19

13:12:29.534 3 1:41.217 84.294 44 95 19

13:14:10.076 4 1:40.542 84.860 33 91 19

13:15:50.246 5 1:40.170 85.175 33 90 19

L3-11 - LAURENT OMORI -
13:07:34.140 1 1:44.943 81.301 16 64 19

13:09:15.325 2 1:41.185 84.321 32 84 19

13:10:59.226 3 1:43.901 82.117 35 83 19

13:12:39.603 4 1:40.377 85.000 32 82 19

13:14:20.847 5 1:41.244 84.272 35 83 19

13:16:01.564 6 1:40.717 84.713 42 86 19

L3-10 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
13:05:19.453 1 1:42.840 82.964 52 110 19

13:07:03.184 2 1:43.731 82.251 64 112 19

13:08:46.935 3 1:43.751 82.235 53 112 19

13:10:35.235 4 1:48.300 78.781 62 112 19

13:12:24.455 5 1:49.220 78.118 45 110 19

L3-17 - RAYME JELSKI -
13:05:36.867 1 1:45.890 80.574 66 110 19

13:07:22.085 2 1:45.218 81.089 74 108 19

13:09:07.420 3 1:45.335 80.999 68 108 19

13:10:51.211 4 1:43.791 82.204 70 108 19

13:12:36.177 5 1:44.966 81.283 71 107 19

L3-51 - MARTIN MUNZER -
13:05:48.297 1 1:46.799 79.888 24 80 19

13:07:34.054 2 1:45.757 80.676 32 80 19

13:09:19.682 3 1:45.628 80.774 38 85 19

13:11:03.872 4 1:44.190 81.889 11 66 19

13:12:49.284 5 1:45.412 80.940 27 81 19



13:14:34.459 6 1:45.175 81.122 23 76 19

13:16:18.726 7 1:44.267 81.828 13 69 19

13:18:02.994 8 1:44.268 81.828 28 76 19

L3-42 - JAI DICIPULO -
13:08:10.350 1 1:44.572 81.590 85 120 19

13:09:55.015 2 1:44.665 81.517 88 124 19

13:11:41.750 3 1:46.735 79.936 85 120 19

L3-36 - LOREN PRENDERGAST -
13:05:54.285 1 1:47.931 79.051 74 115 19

13:07:39.431 2 1:45.146 81.144 72 117 19

13:09:24.275 3 1:44.844 81.378 64 117 19

13:11:09.981 4 1:45.706 80.714 69 117 19

13:12:55.032 5 1:45.051 81.218 75 115 19

13:14:39.689 6 1:44.657 81.523 69 115 19

13:18:40.922 7 4:01.233 35.368 75 116 19

L3-53 - CLIFF COGLIETTI -
13:06:18.676 1 1:45.961 80.520 85 116 19

13:08:04.215 2 1:45.539 80.842 90 117 19

13:09:48.963 3 1:44.748 81.453 91 114 19

L3-29 - CHRISTOPHER DURBOROW -
13:05:55.494 1 1:47.897 79.075 80 101 19

13:07:42.063 2 1:46.569 80.061 80 102 19

13:09:28.624 3 1:46.561 80.067 77 101 19

13:11:15.177 4 1:46.553 80.073 81 101 19
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